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what they are without her!

The Edward H. Angle Society of Orthodontists

North Atlantic Component

As always!  Most sincere appreciation to Darlene!  A truly amazing
person who gently keeps us all on task.  Our meetings could not be 



6:00pm
to

7:30pm

7:00am

8:00am
President's Welcome: Dr. E. Dianne Rekow - Tenants Harbor, Maine

dianne.2.rekow@kcl.ac.uk 

Session Chair: Dr. Bhavna Shroff - Richmond, Virginia
bshroff@vcu.edu 

8:15am Dr. Ching-Chang Ko Dr. Antonino Russo
Chapel Hill, NC Port Jefferson Station, NY
koc@dentistry.unc.edu ardds82@aol.com 

Affiliate Presentation for membership.  Sponsors: Shroff/Hershey
9:30am Dr. Marc B. Ackerman Dr. Bruce S. Haskell

Boston, MA Louisville, KY
marc.ackerman@childrens.harvard.edu dr.bruce.haskell@gmail.com 

Member Presentation

10:15am

10:45am Dr. Tung T. Nguyen Dr. Katherine Vig
Chapel Hill, NC Boston, MA
tung_nguyen@unc.edu vig.katherine@gmail.com 

Affiliate Presentation for membership.  Sponsors: Spoon/Beane

"Characterizing Constraining Forces 
in the Alignment Phase of 
Orthodontic Treatment"

Break

"The Relationship Between Overjet 
and Anterior Dental Trauma in the 
Mixed Dentition: Implications for 

Interceptive Orthodontic Decision-
Making"

"Three-Dimensional Evaluation of 
Condylar and Fossa Changes 

Associated with Herbst Treatment in 
Class II Patients"

WEDNESDAY, April 5, 2017

THURSDAY, April 6, 2017

Breakfast - Peacock Lounge

First Scientific Session - Crystal Ballroom

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

Welcome Reception (Light Hors D'oeuvres)

The Nest - The Willard InterContinental
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12:00pm

Session Chair: Dr. Cynthia S. Beeman - Lexington, Kentucky
cbeeman@email.uky.edu

1:00pm Dr. Alfred C. Griffin, Jr. Dr. Len H. Rothenberg
Warrenton, VA Miami, FL
drg@geortho.com rothenberg1946@gmail.com 

Member Presentation
1:45pm Dr. Shiva Khatami Dr. Neal D. Kravitz

Fort Lauderdale, FL South Riding, VA
shkh2536@gmail.com nealkravitz@gmail.com

Affiliate Presentation for membership.  Sponsors: Rothenberg/Bellohusen
3:00pm

3:15pm Dr. Cristina M. Teixeira Dr. Ronald M. Bellohusen
New York, NY Elmira, NY
ct40@nyu.edu rbello1@stny.rr.com

Member Presentation
4:00pm

Lunch - Peacock Lounge

Adjourn

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"An Analysis of Slot Dimension 
Precision and Accuracy for Ceramic 

Injection Molded Brackets"

"Clinical Reasoning in Orthodontics"

Break

"Saturation Point and Biological 
Variability: Role of Time in 

Orthodontics"
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7:00am

Session Chair: Dr. Steven J. Lindauer - Richmond, Virginia 
sjlindau@vcu.edu

8:00am Dr. Stella Chaushu Dr. Un-bong Baik
Jerusalem, Israel Seoul, South Korea
drchaushu@gmail.com baikub222@naver.com 

Affiliate Presentation for membership.  Sponsors: Tuncay/Shroff
9:15am

10:00am

11:00am

to

3:00pm

7:00pm

to

10:00pm

Adjourn

Odyssey Cherry Blossom Festival Lunch Cruise

Gala Dinner Banquet - Crystal Ballroom

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"Immunological and Biological 
Mechanisms Behind Orthodontic 
Tooth Movement in Healthy and 

Regenerated Sites"

FRIDAY, April 7, 2017

Breakfast - Peacock Lounge

Second Scientific Session - Crystal Ballroom

Business Meeting

Adjourn
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7:00am

Session Chair: Dr. Richard H. Albright - Lancaster, Pennsylvania
dralbright488@gmail.com

8:00am Dr. Mithran Goonewardene Dr. Amirparviz R. Davoody
Nedlands, Australia Houston, TX
mithran.goonewardene@uwa.edu.au amir@davoody.com

Member Presentation
8:45am Dr. M. Ali Darendeliler Dr. Zackary T. Faber

Sydney, Australia Melville, NY
ali.darendeliler@sydney.edu.au drzackfaber@faberortho.com

Member Presentation
9:30am Dr. Unae K. Han Dr. Howard M. Tichler

Weston, MA New York, NY
unae.han@gmail.com Tichlersax@aol.com

10:15am

10:30am Dr. E. Urban O. Hagg Dr. Richard D. Faber
Copenhagen, Denmark Melville, NY
euohagg@hku.hk fabe43@aol.com 

SATURDAY, April 8, 2017

Breakfast - Peacock Lounge

Third Scientific Session - Crystal Ballroom

"Treatment of Skeletal Class III - 
Opinions and Options"

Member Presentation

Member Presentation

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"Temporary Anchors and Surgical 
Orthodontics"

"The Penetration Level of Soft Laser 
and the Effect of Soft Laser on 

Orthodontic Resorption and Pain"

Break

"Dental Trauma in the Orthodontic 
Practice"
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11:15am Dr. Letizia Perillo Dr. Calogero Dolce
Napoli, Italy Gainesville, FL
letizia.perillo@unina2.it cdolce@dental.ufl.edu

Member Presentation
12:00pm Dr. Haluk Iseri Dr. R. Scott Conley

Istanbul, Turkey Buffalo, NY
rsconley@buffalo.edu

Member Presentation
12:45pm

1:30pm

"Pharyngeal Airway Changes in 
OSAS by Using Intraoral Appliances 

"

Business Meeting

Adjourn

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"Cleft Lip and Palate: 3D Evaluation 
of Maxillary Morphology"

mailto:letizia.perillo@unina2.it
mailto:cdolce@dental.ufl.edu
mailto:rsconley@buffalo.edu

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

